
DAY & DATE	 TRASH	 YARD WASTE	 RECYCLE

Monday 01-21-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Wednesday 10-23-19	 NO	 YES	 YES

Monday 01-28-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Wednesday 01-30-19	 NO	 YES	 NO

Monday 02-04-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Wednesday 02-06-19	 NO	 YES	 YES

Monday 02-11-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Wednesday 02-13-19	 NO	 YES	 NO

Monday 02-18-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Wednesday 02-20-19	 NO	 YES	 YES

Monday 02-25-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Wednesday 02-27-19	 NO	 YES	 NO

Monday 03-04-19	 YES	 NO	 NO

Langdon Place is Switching to a Single Day of Week

Pick Up Starting Wednesday, March 6, 2019!

Wednesday 03-06-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 03-13-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 03-20-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 03-27-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 04-03-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 04-10-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 04-17-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 04-24-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 05-01-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 05-08-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 05-15-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 05-22-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 05-22-19		 Large Item Trash Day Pick-Up

*Thursday 05-30-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

*Due to Memorial Day All Collections are ONE Day Later!

Wednesday 06-05-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 06-12-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 06-19-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

DAY & DATE	 TRASH	 YARD WASTE	 RECYCLE

Wednesday 06-26-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 07-03-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 07-10-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 07-17-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 07-24-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 07-31-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 08-07-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 08-14-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 08-21-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 08-28-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

*Thursday 09-05-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

*Due to Labor Day All Collections are ONE Day Later!

Wednesday 09-11-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 09-11-19		 Large Item Trash Day Pick-Up

Wednesday 09-18-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 09-25-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 10-02-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 10-09-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 10-16-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 10-23-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 10-30-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 11-06-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 11-13-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 11-20-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 11-27-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 12-04-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

Wednesday 12-11-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

Wednesday 12-18-19	 YES	 YES	 NO

*Thursday 12-26-19	 YES	 YES	 YES

*Due to Christmas Day All Collections are ONE Day Later!

*Thursday 01-02-20	 YES	 YES	 NO

*Due to New Years Day All Collections are ONE Day Later!

Wednesday 01-08-20	 YES	 YES	 YES

Waste Management 2019 Pick-Up Dates
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